HAI SING CATHOLIC SCHOOL SINGAPORE

3 TRUTH

1 21 3|4 5|6 |7 |89 |10(11/12(13]14|15/16[17 181920212223 |24 |25
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" MTL 1
MT
Monday | CEQ[SON | Amary | REGES | GEOCG/ |ZR=™ ) CHEM | PHY |LUNCH| MATH
oy | ] MTL
MTL 2,MPR 4,MTL 3,MPR 5,
MTL 1
Tuesday | CHEM | EL MATH PE REgES A MATH PHY MT
HALL PHY 1
RECES
Wednesday |  SS PE ASSEMBLY FTC | RE¢ EL LUNCH CCE A MATH PHY
CHEM 2 MPR 4,PHY 2,BIO,MPR 6 MPR 4,MPR 8 MPR 6
Thursday CHEM EL | AMATH REgES ss GEOPI’_E('O’ GEOS’TH'ST’
MPR 6 MR 4 MPR 6,MPR 5MTL 1,MTL 3, VPR 8
Friday GE%/HE‘('O’ REgES ‘ EL MATH HMT
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aSc Timetables



HAI SING CATHOLIC SCHOOL SINGAPORE

3 CHARITY

1

8:00
8:20

2

8:20
8:40

3

8:40
9:00

4 | 5

9:00
9:20

9:20
9:40

6 7 8

9:40
10:00

10:00
10:20

10:20
10:40

9 | 10

10:40| 11:00
11:00 | 11:20

1 1 12 | 13

11:20 | 11:40 | 12:00
11:40 | 12:00 | 12:20

14 | 15 | 16

12:20
12:40

12:40
13:00

13:00
13:20

17 | 18 | 19

13:20
13:40

13:40
14:00

14:00
14:20

MPR 8 MPR 5MPR 4

MTL 2,MPR 6,MPR 5MTL 3, MTL 1

MT

Tuesday

MATH

BERNARD LIM

RECESS

3 CHA

PE

ZAINUDIN

EL

JULIANA LEE

PHY

LEE WEN HAN

STU D GEOG/HIST/ ..... e s T v A o TZE
Monda MATH CHEM RECESS EL SS
Y LIT MPR 9 (LIB)
ey [e] MTL
MICHELLE TAN / NATALIE TEO
BERNARDLIM LEE WAN XIN 3 CHA RENATAWINATA LINUS CHEN s JULIANA LEE SHANTHINI
MTL 2,MPR 4,MTL 3 MPR 5MTL 1

A MATH

SHARON HENG

MT

SIM HUI JENG NG MINGYUE / YE YIPING / LEE WAN YIN/ TAN
‘TZE INN / CHEW BOON KEAN / LEE YUELI/ ZAIN /
O AMOAT ) FARAN | AR AN PN

Wednesday

PHY 2

PHY

LEE WEN HAN

RECESS

3 CHA

HALL

ASSEMBLY FTC

LEEWANXIN/PAO RLAL FELICIA TEO/ BEF’NARDLIM/VE IPING / SHAH / PRICILLA
SEAH Fi

/
VIN/ZHAOXUVI x THANY N N N

PVL HIAN / SITI MARIAM / AISHAH TON T/
YONG DMUND THAM / TABITHA TEO/ SIM HUI TENG / STANLEY

WEN HAN i BENJAMIN JAMES / NATALIE TEO MICHELLE TAN/ SEOW! HAN CHIEN / LINUS

A MATH

SHARON HENG

CHEM 2

CHEM

LEE WAN XIN

CCE

BERNARDLIM / NATALIE TEO

Thursday

CHEM

LEE WAN XIN

MATH

BERNARDLIM

A MATH

SHARON HENG

RECESS

3 CHA

EL

JULIANA LEE

HALL

PE

ZAINUDIN / DESMOND TANG

MPR 4,MPR 8 MPR 6

GEOG/HIST/LIT

DANIEL YONG / AMANTHA / RENATA WINATA / MICHELLE TAN /
NATALIE TEO/ LINUS CHEN

Friday

PHY

LEE WEN HAN

RECESS

3 CHA

MPR 6,MPR 5,MTL 1,MTL 3 MTL 2

MT

lllll 1PING I LEE WAN YIN TAN 1ze
ELLIZAIN /RaF!

MPR 9 (LIB)

[e] MTL

EL

JULIANA LEE

SS

SHANTHINI

MPR 8

HMT

YUAN PIN
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aSc Timetables



HAI SING CATHOLIC SCHOOL SINGAPORE

3 COMPASSION

STANLEY GNG

1 2 3 4 ) 6 7 8 9 10| 11|12 |13 | 14 | 15| 16 | 17 | 18 | 19
8:00 | 8:20 | 8:40 | 9:00 | 9:20 | 9:40 | 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:00 | 11:20 | 11:40 | 12:00 | 12:20 | 12:40 | 13:00 | 13:20 | 13:40 | 14:00
8:20 | 8:40 | 9:00 | 9:20 | 9:40 | 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:00 | 11:20 | 11:40 | 12:00 | 12:20 | 12:40 | 13:00 | 13:20 | 13:40 | 14:00 | 14:20
MPR 6,PHY 2,BIO,MPR 4 MPR 8 MPR 5MPR 4 MTL 2,MPR 6, MPR 5MTL 3,MTL 1 PHY 1
MT
Monday | GEO/BIO/PHY | RECESS ss GEOGMIST | = e gL SPHY
DI o e [e] MTL
PRICILLA SEAH / BHARATHI / WENDY KOH / SHAH / CHOO HONG 3COM SANDRA CHONG / SHANTHIN RAO MlCHELLEJCg éﬁéLALIE TEO e SITINURHUDA RAFI
CHEM 1 KITCHEN 1,ART 2,GREEN MTL 2,MPR 4,MTL 3 MPR 5,MTL 1
STUDIO,DT STUDIO
Tuesday EL RECESS scHEm | SP|AMARIPTI  ss MATH MT
2 com S%%%Dﬁgckz:féﬁizgﬁgl SANDRA CHONG / SHANTHINI SIMHULTENG) ZHANG MINGYUE | ;&;ﬂﬁ | LEE A YN TN
HALL
Wednesday PE RECESS ASSEMBLY FTC SCHEM EL SPHY CCE
PRESTON TAY 3COM 'ON”E:L“L/BEED&”,‘:%‘EN'WE:ﬁﬁ‘:ﬁtﬁg‘ﬁﬁﬁ&ﬁ@é{.'?;:Aé:ﬁ:';l;us SHARON KANG / LEE MEILING SITINURHUDA RAFI HAMID/ LINUS CHEN / STANLEY GNG
KITCHEN 2,ART 2,GREEN STUDIO,DT MPR 4,PHY 2,BIO,MPR 6 MPR 4,MPR 8,MPR 6
STUDIO
Thursday | AM ART DT NFS EL PE RECESS MATH GEO /BIO/PHY | GEOG/HIST/LIT
RAFIDAH / FAZZERA | TAN SONG TECK / PHUA QIAN QIl/ HAMID SITINURHUDA PRESTON TAY 3COoM PRICILA SEAH/BRARATHI s Y (H Sritt/ Hoorione O e TeG) LS G e ETAN

NATALIE TEO/ LINUS CHEN

Friday

MPR 6,MPR 4

GEO /BIO / PHY

PRICILLA SEAH / BHARATHI / WENDY KOH / SHAH / CHOO HONG.
GANG

RECESS

3COoM

MPR 6,MPR 5,MTL 1,MTL 3 MTL 2

MT

SIMHUL TENG /ZHANG MINGYUE / YE YIPING LEE WEN YR/ TAN YONG AN / CHEW TZE
ELIIZAIN /RAFI

VAP

MPR 9 (LIB)

[e] MTL

DELSISEFOO0

MATH

STANLEY GNG

STUDIO

KITCHEN 2,ART 2,GREEN STUDIO,DT

AM ART DT NFS

RAFIDAH / FAZZERA / TAN SONG TECK / PHUA QIAN QI / HAMID

MPR 8

HMT

YUAN PIN
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aSc Timetables



HAI SING CATHOLIC SCHOOL SINGAPORE

3 INTEGRITY

STUDIO

Thursday | AM ART DT NFS

RAFIDAH / FAZZERA / TAN SONG TECK / PHUA QIAN QI / HAMID

PE

SEOW HAN CHIEN

EL

JULIANA LEE

RECESS

3INT

MATH

CHERYLNG

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19
800 | 820 | 840 | 9:00 | 9:20 | 9140 [10:00|10:20|10:40{11:00|11:20{11:40|12:00 | 12:20 | 12:40| 13:00 | 13:20 | 13:40 | 14:00
820 | 8:40 | 9:00 | 9:20 | 9:40 [ 10:00(10:20|10:40|{11:00|11:20|11:40 {12:00| 12:20 | 12:40| 13:00|13:20 | 13:40| 14:00 | 14:20
MPR 6,PHY 2,BIO,MPR 4 MPR 8 MPR 5.MPR 4 MTL 2,MPR 6 MPR 5,MTL 3MTL 1
MT
Monday | GEO/BIO/PHY | RECESS EL GEOOMHIST | == SRS | SCHEM MATH
Y TrAA v [e] MTL
PRICILLA SEAH / BHARATHI / WENDY KOH / SHAH / CHOO HONG 3INT JULANA LEE MlCHELLEJCg éﬁéLALIE TEO e LEE WAN XIN CHERYLNG
KITCHEN 1,ART 2,GREEN CHEM 1 MTL 2,MPR 4,MTL 3 MPR 5MTL 1
STUDIO,DT STUDIO
Tuesday | SBIO EL PE Recess |AMARIPT SCHEM STUD MT
VARIA JouANALEE o S%/:*F‘;DTAEHC/SZE:EE'RM% ST RE T I vy
BIO HALL
Wednesday EL SBIO ASSEMBLY FTC RECESS SS MATH CCE
oot " %agm;”waf - SANDRA CHONG | JULIANE o
KITCHEN 2,ART 2,GREEN STUDIO,DT MPR 4,PHY 2,BIO,MPR 6 MPR 4,MPR 8 MPR 6

GEO /BIO / PHY

PRICILLA SEAH / BHARATHI / WENDY KOH / SHAH / CHOO HONG
GANG

GEOG/HIST/LIT

DANIEL YONG / AMANTHA / RENATA WINATA / MICHELLE TAN
NATALIE TEO/ LINUS CHEN

MPR 6,MPR 4

Friday GEO /BIO / PHY

PRICILLA SEAH / BHARATHI / WENDY KOH / SHAH / CHOO HONG.
GANG

RECESS

3INT

MPR 6,MPR 5,MTL 1,MTL 3 MTL 2

MT

SIMHUL TENG /ZHANG MINGYUE / YE YIPING LEE WEN YR/ TAN YONG AN / CHEW TZE
ELIIZAIN /RAFI VAP

MPR 9 (LIB)

[e] MTL

DELSISEFOO0

SS

‘SANDRA CHONG / JULIANE LEUNG / RENATA WINATA

STUDIO

KITCHEN 2,ART 2,GREEN STUDIO,DT

AM ART DT NFS

RAFIDAH / FAZZERA / TAN SONG TECK / PHUA QIAN QI / HAMID

MPR 8

HMT

YUAN PIN
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aSc Timetables



HAI SING CATHOLIC SCHOOL SINGAPORE

3 INDEPENDENCE

1

8:00
8:20

2

8:20
8:40

3

8:40
9:00

4

9:00
9:20

5

9:20
9:40

6

9:40
10:00

7

10:00
10:20

8

10:20
10:40

9 | 10 | 11

10:40
11:00

11:00
11:20

11:20
11:40

12 | 13

11:40
12:00

12:00
12:20

14 | 15

12:20 | 12:40
12:40 | 13:00

16 | 17

13:00
13:20

13:20
13:40

18

13:40
14:00

19

14:00
14:20

Monday

MPR 3

MATH

CRYSTAL LAU/ CHERYL NG / FELICIA TEO/ KOK HOE MING / NIZAM
KENNETH KOH

MPR 2

GEOG/HIST
LIT

KIRANJIT KAUR / PRICILLA
SEAH/RAO

SS

SANDRA CHONG / SHANTHINI / RAO

MTL 2,MPR 6,MPR 5MTL 3, MTL 1

uuuuu

MT

YE VIPING  LEE WAN VIN TAN YONG AN/ CHEW TZE.
(UELLI 22/ RAFIGAH | FARHAN (AZ)

RECESS

3IND

MPR 9 (LIB)

[e] MTL

DESWOND TANG

MPR 3

EXP/NA
SPHY

FELICIA TEO / HAMID

KITCHEN 2,RED STUDIO,GREEN STUDIO,MPR 4

AM POA DT NFS

SITI MARIAM / SHARON LIM / DEW1/ ZAIBON / ANG TUAN KIAT / HAMID

Tuesday

MPR 3

MATH

CRYSTAL LAU / CHERYL NG / FELICIA TEO / KOK HOE MING / NIZAM /
ENNETH KO

PE

KITCHEN 1,RED STUDIO,GREEN
STUDIO,MPR 3

AM POA DT NFS

SITIMARIAM / SHARON LIM / DEWI / ZAIBON / ANG TUAN KIAT /
D

RECESS

SS

SANDRA CHONG / SHANTHINI /

MPR 1

EL

MTL 2,MPR 4,MTL 3,MPR 5MTL 1

SIM HUI TENG / ZHANG MINGYUE / YE YIPING / LEE WAN YIN/ TAN
YONG AN / CHEW TZE INN / CHEWBOON KEAN / LEE YUELI / ZAIN

MT

Thursday

EL

JYE SHIOW/ AISHAH / JUNE NG / KIRANJIT KAUR

PE

RIZAL

RECESS

3IND

STUDIO,MPR 2

AM POA DT NFS

SITIMARIAM / SHARON LIM / DEWI/ ZAIBON / ANG TUAN KIAT /
HAMID

STUD

Y EXP/NA SPHY

FELICIA TEO/ HAMID

RIZAL 3IND JYE SHIOW/ AISHAH / JUNE NG/ KIRANJIT KAUR RAFIQAH / FARHAN / AZIMAH | YUAN PIN
MPR 3 MPR 1 HALL MPR 6
EXP/NA STUD
Wednesday | GEOG/HIST/LIT EL ASSEMBLY FTC RECESS SCHEM Y CCE CCE
LEE WAN XIN/RAO/ RIZAL / FELICIA TEO/ BERNARD LIM/ YE YIPING/ SHAH / PRICILLA
SEAH I ZAIL AINION AT EAFANLGE YUELT T CHEWTZE NN VASMINLEE WAN
e sow msa ) | e e IR R AR CASSANDRA DE WITT
AT KSR PRILLA SEA 1O KIRANJIT KAUR / JUNE NG WEN HANJ BENJAMIN JAMES. NATALIE TEO] MICHELLE TAN/ SEOW HAN CHIEN /LINUS 3IND DOMINIQUE CHAN I N ZAIN/ PRICILLA SEAH

MPR 2 KITCHEN 1,RED STUDIO,GREEN MPR 1,PHY 1 MPR 5

CRYSTAL LAU / CHERYL NG / FELICIA TEO / KOK HOE MING / NIZAM /

MATH

KENNETH KOH

Friday

MPR 2

EL

JYE SHIOW/ AISHAH / JUNE NG / KIRANJIT KAUR

RECESS

3IND

S 1PING I LEE WAN YIN TAN 1ze
ELLIZAIN /RaF!

MPR 6,MPR 5,MTL 1,MTL 3 MTL 2

MT

MPR 9 (LIB)

[e] MTL

DELSISEFOO0

MPR 6,CHEM 2

EXP/NA SCHEM

CASSANDRA DE WITT / DOMINIQUE CHAN

MPR 5

MATH

KENNETH KOH

GRYSTAL LAU / CHERYL NG / FELICIA TEO / KOK HOE MING / NIZAM /
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aSc Timetables



3 ADAPTABILITY

HAI SING CATHOLIC SCHOOL SINGAPORE

1 2 3

8:00
8:20

8:20
8:40

8:40
9:00

4 6

9:40
10:00

9:00 | 9:20
9:20 | 9:40

7 8 9

10:40
11:00

10:00 | 10:20
10:20 | 10:40

10 | 11 | 12

11:00
11:20

11:20
11:40

11:40
12:00

13

12:00
12:20

14 | 15 | 16

12:20 | 12:40
12:40 | 13:00

13:00
13:20

17 | 18 | 19

13:20
13:40

13:40
14:00

14:00
14:20

Monday

MPR 3

MATH

CRYSTAL LAU / CHERYL NG / FELICIA TEO / KOK HOE MING / NIZAM /
ENNETH KO

MPR 2

GEOG/HIST/
LIT

STUD

KIRANJIT KAUR / PRICILLA
SEAH/RAO PRI SEa

MPR 5

NA SPHY/
SBIO/ NT
SCI

FELICIA TEO / RAFI / MUKMIEN /
WENDY KOH / CHOO HONG

RECESS

3 ADA

MT

uuuuu YE VIPING  LEE WAN YIN
ELLIZAIN / RAFI

MTL 2,MPR 6,MPR 5MTL 3, MTL 1

AN YONG AN/ CHEW TZE

MPR 9 (LIB)

[e] MTL

DESWOND TANG

HALL

PE

ZAINUDIN / DESMOND TANG

KITCHEN 2,RED STUDIO,GREEN STUDIO,MPR 4

AM POA DT NFS

SITI MARIAM / SHARON LIM / DEW1/ ZAIBON / ANG TUAN KIAT / HAMID

Tuesday

MPR 3

MATH

CRYSTAL LAU/ CHERYL NG / FELICIA TEO/ KOK HOE MING / NIZAM
KENNETH KOH

RECESS

3 ADA

nnnnnnn

KITCHEN 1,RED STUDIO,GREEN
STUDIO,MPR 3

AM POA DT NFS

SITIMARIAM / SHARON LIM / DEWI / ZAIBON / ANG TUAN KIAT /
D

MPR 5,GS LAB,BIO,PHY 2

NA SPHY/ SBIO/
NT SCI

FELICIA TEO/ RAF1/ MUKMIEN / WENDY KOH / CHOO HONG GANG

STUD

MPR 1

EL

JYE SHIOW/ AISHAH / JUNE NG / KIRANJIT KAUR

MTL 2,MPR 4,MTL 3,MPR 5MTL 1

MT

SIM HUI JENG NG MINGYUE / YE YIPING / LEE WAN YIN/ TAN
‘TZE INN / CHEW BOON KEAN / LEE YUELI/ ZAIN /
O AMOAT ) FARAN | AR AN PN

Wednesday

MPR 3

GEOG/HIST/LIT

HALL

EL

ASSEMBLY FTC

RECESS

LEE WAN XIN / RAO/ RIZAL / FELICIA TEO/ BERNARD LIM / YE YIPING / SHAH / PRICILLA
SEAH/ ZAIN / ZAINUDIN / RAFI / FARHAN / LEE YUELI / CHEW TZE INN/ YASMIN / LEE WAN
YIN /ZHAO XUYING / JONATHAN TAN / SHANTHINI / RADHA / DOMINIQUE C}
BOON HIAN / SITI MARIAM / AISHAH / PRESTON TAY / FAUZAN / TAN

HAN / ATISHA /

SS

SCHEM

CCE

Thursday

JYE SHIOW / AISHAH / YGNG AN EDMUND THAW THEITHA TE) SIVIHUL TENG STANLEY Gl WD LEE SANDRA CHONG / JULIANE
AT AR PRIGLLA SEAH 1RO KIRANJIT KAUR / JUNE NG WEN HANBENJAMIN JANES /NATALIE TEO/ MIGHELLE TAN/ SEOWHAN CHEN LINUS 3ADA LEUNG / RENATA WINATA CASSANDRA DE WITT AN TN YOG AN
MPR 2 KITCHEN 1,RED STUDIO,GREEN CHEM 2 MPR 5

EL

JYE SHIOW/ AISHAH / JUNE NG / KIRANJIT KAUR

PE

ZAINUDIN / DESMOND TANG

RECESS

3 ADA

STUDIO,MPR 2

AM POA DT NFS

SITIMARIAM / SHARON LIM / DEWI/ ZAIBON / ANG TUAN KIAT /
HAMID

SCHEM

CASSANDRA DE WITT

STUDY

KOK HOE MING

MATH

CRYSTAL LAU / CHERYL NG / FELICIA TEO / KOK HOE MING / NIZAM /
KENNETH KOH

Friday

MPR 2

EL

JYE SHIOW/ AISHAH / JUNE NG / KIRANJIT KAUR

MPR 6,MPR 5,MTL 1,MTL 3 MTL 2

MT

S 1PING I LEE WAN YIN TAN 1ze
ELLIZAIN /RaF!

RECESS

3 ADA

MPR 9 (LIB)

[e] MTL

DELSISEFOO0

SS

‘SANDRA CHONG / JULIANE LEUNG / RENATA WINATA

MPR 5

MATH

GRYSTAL LAU / CHERYL NG / FELICIA TEO / KOK HOE MING / NIZAM /

KENNETH KOH

2024 SEMESTER 2 [22 JUNE 2024]

aSc Timetables



3 GRACIOUSNESS

HAI SING CATHOLIC SCHOOL SINGAPORE

1 2 3

8:00
8:20

8:20
8:40

8:40
9:00

4 ) 6

9:00
9:20

9:20
9:40

9:40
10:00

7 8 9

10:00 | 10:20
10:20 | 10:40

10:40
11:00

10 | 11 | 12

11:00
11:20

11:20
11:40

11:40
12:00

13 | 14

12:00
12:20

12:20
12:40

15 | 16

12:40
13:00

13:00
13:20

17

13:20
13:40

18 | 19

13:40
14:00

14:00
14:20

Monday

MPR 3

MATH

CRYSTAL LAU / CHERYL NG / FELICIA TEO / KOK HOE MING / NIZAM /
ENNETH KO

SS

FAUZAN

MPR 5

NA SPHY/
SBIO/ NT
SCI

FELICIA TEO / RAFI / MUKMIEN /
WENDY KOH / CHOO HONG

RECESS

3GRA

MT

uuuuu YE VIPING  LEE WAN YIN
ELLIZAIN / RAFI

MTL 2,MPR 6,MPR 5MTL 3, MTL 1

AN YONG AN/ CHEW TZE

MPR 9 (LIB)

[e] MTL

DESWOND TANG

MPR 10

EL

AISHAH / BENJAMIN JAMES

PR

COM LAB 2

CPA

ESTON TAY / ZULKIFLI / RAHANAH

Tuesday

MPR 3

MATH

MUSIC RM,COM LAB 1

EBS/
MUSIC

AISHAH / ZULKIFLI/ ARISTON

RECESS

MPR 5

EL

MPR 5,GS LAB,BIO,PHY 2

NA SPHY/ SBIO/
NT SCI

HALL

PE

COM LAB 2

CPA

PRESTON TAY / ZULKIFLI/

MTL 2,MPR 4,MTL 3,MPR 5MTL 1

SIM HUI JENG NG MINGYUE / YE YIPING / LEE WAN YIN/ TAN

MT

‘TZE INN / CHEW BOON KEAN / LEE YUELI/ ZAIN /

Wednesday

ST A | X OB MG Nza 3GRA AISHAH / BENJAMIN JAMES | reLicia reo/mart /mukien wenoy konscrooroneame | RAIHAN / PRESTON TAY RAIHANAH A1) A Ao AR YU P
COM LAB 1,MUSIC RM HALL COM LAB 2 MPR 5

EBS /MUSIC

AISHAH / ZULKIFLI/ ARISTON TAY

MATH

FELICIA TEO / NIZAM

YOG AN /EDMUND TrAM / TABITIA T SV KL T
WEN HAN / BENJAMIN JAMES / NATALIE TEO/ MICHELLE TAN/ SEOW HAN CHIEN / LINUS

ASSEMBLY FTC

LEE WAN XIN / RAO/ RIZAL / FELICIA TEO/ BERNARD LIM / YE YIPING / SHAH / PRICILLA

SEAH /ZAIN/ZAINUD!N/RAFI/FARHAN/LEE YUELI/ CHEWTZE INN / YASMIN / LEE WAN

YIN /ZHAO XUYING / JONATHAN TAN / SHANTHINI / RADHA / DOMINIQUE CHAN / A lsHA/
[

RECESS

3GRA

CPA

PRESTON TAY / ZULKIFLI/ RAIHANAH

EL

AISHAH / BENJAMIN JAMES

Thursday

PE

RAIHAN / PRESTON TAY

COM LAB 1,MUSIC RM

EBS / MUSIC

AISHAH / ZULKIFLI / ARISTON TAY

RECESS

3GRA

CCE

RAFI/ FARHAN / LEE YUELI

MPR 5

EL

AISHAH / BENJAMIN JAMES

MPR 5

NA SCHEM/
NT SCI

CASSANDRA DE WITT / RAFI/
MUKMIEN

CRYSTAL LAU / CHERYL NG / FELICIA TEO / KOK HOE MING / NIZAM /

MPR 5

MATH

KENNETH KOH

Friday

MPR 5,CHEM 2,GS LAB

NA SCHEM/NT
SCI

CASSANDRA DE WITT / RAFI / MUKMIEN

MPR 6,MPR 5,MTL 1,MTL 3 MTL 2

MT

RECESS

NG/ LEE WAN YIN I AN 1ze
IR

MPR 5

EL

MPR 5

MATH

3GRA

MPR 9 (LIB)

[e] MTL

DELSISEFOO0

AISHAH / BENJAMIN JAMES

GRYSTAL LAU / CHERYL NG / FELICIA TEO / KOK HOE MING / NIZAM /
KENNETH KOH

2024 SEMESTER 2 [22 JUNE 2024]

aSc Timetables



